Rang

DERBY DE LA VERSOIX

7 -8 OCTOBRE 2006

Organisation : Canoé Club de Geneve

LISTE DES DEPARTS

Prénom - NOM

K1 - MESSIEURS GENERALE

O©C O ~NOULAWNP

Robi STEINER

Vincent GERDEAUX
Silvan WYSS

Michel EICHENBERGER
Alain ZURKINDEN
Hafize ALI HASSAN
Kévin PLOIX

Boris LUTINIER

Yan LABEYE

Patrick UBERSAX

Didier VAUCHER

Fabian ZEHNDER
Alexandre MONTERROSO
Alain MARET

Marc CHATELAN

K1 - MESSIEURS JUNIORS

O©CoO~NOULAWNP

e
= o

Thomas ROSSET
Fabio WYSS
Christophe NICOLET
Adrien CHABBEY
Benjamin TRAVOSTINO
Jérémy VIBERT
Michael REBER
Theo ERDMANN
Sylvain HAEDERLI
Beat RINIKER
Stephan UTZ

K1 - MESSIEURS CADETS

O©C O ~NOULAWNP

(=Y
o

Luke MEYSNER
Raphael CROISIER
Daniel MATHIS

Michel ROEMER

Luc MOREL

Lucien CHABBEY
Etienne CORPATEAUX
Loic HAEDERLI

Oliver DE WOLF
Benjamen NOVAK

DOMICILE

Umiken
Thonon (F)
Buochs
Gebensdorf
Fribourg
Geneve
Thonon (F)
Bourg-St-Maurice (F)
Thonon (F)
Brugg
Lausanne
Birmenstorf
Fribourg
Lausanne
Lausanne

Pontarlier (F)
Buochs
Praroman (F)
Genéve
Pontarlier (F)
La Plagne (F)
Buochs
Lauffohr
Genéve
Umiken
Lausanne

Basel
Genéve
Buochs
Zirich
Oyonnax (F)
Geneve
Matran
Geneve
Genéve
Fribourg

CLuUB

KCBrugg
CKT
KCN
KCBrugg
CCF
CCG
CKT

CK Hte Isere
CKT
KCBrugg
KCL
Wvz
CCF
KCL
KCL

CKPont
KCN
CCF
CCG
CKPont

La plagne E.V

KCN
KCBrugg
CCG
KCBrugg
KCL

RPB
CCG
KCN
Wvz
OCK
CCG
CCF
CCG
CCG
CCF

Page No 1

TEMPS

00:20:50,13
00:21:00,11
00:22:02,61
00:22:02,70
00:22:14,61
00:22:20,64
00:22:46,44
00:22:57,66
00:27:03,03
00:27:29,28
00:30:25,92
00:32:56,68
00:33:49,60
00:36:13,32
00:38:24,22

00:20:31,66
00:20:44,98
00:21:59,64
00:22:14,29
00:22:15,97
00:24:35,38
00:25:26,91
00:27:51,00
00:28:46,15
00:29:42,62
00:32:11,80

00:24:20,11
00:25:19,12
00:26:13,91
00:27:01,09
00:27:07,79
00:27:52,81
00:27:58,45
00:28:32,26
00:29:20,07
00:31:45,53



Rang

Prénom - NOM

K1 - MESSIEURS MINIMES

©CoO~NOOThA,WNPE
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O

Livio WYRSCH

Loic JEANNINGROS
Silvan SCHNIDER
Tom JACKSON
George MEYSNER
Benoit DUBATH
Clément ROTA
Benoit PARISATTO
Fabian MURER
Damien FOUCHON
Giulia ESSYAD

K1 - MESSIEURS BENJAMINS

1
2
3

Julien JEANNINGROS
Silvan OTT
Jules POURCHET

K1 - MESSIEURS SENIORS

O~NO O WNPE

Milo DUFFEK
Max-André FREY
Torsten Krebs

Rolf Keller

Chris DE WOLF
Yvan XYZ
Christoph OTT
Philippe FOUCHON

Cl - MESSIEURS SENIORS

A WNBRE

Stéphane ADAM
Christopher FERGG (cadet)
Severin OTT (minime)

Léo DONZEL (minime)

K1 - DAMES GENERALE

ga b wNPE

Rachel VETSCH (junior)
Mélanie MONTERRQOSO (junior)
Laure CASTEL

Klaske VAN HEUSDEN

Nicole SCHAFER

DOMICILE

Buochs
Pontarlier (F)
Ennetblrgen
Oyonnax (F)
Basel
Genéve
Pontarlier (F)
Pontarlier (F)
Buochs
Lausanne
Lausanne

Pontarlier (F)
Dallenwil
Pontarlier (F)

Genéeve
Genéve
Zirich
Zurich
Genéve
Fribourg
Dallenwil
Lausanne

Genéve

Ennetblrgen
Dallenwil
Bourg-St-Maurice (F)

Genéve
Fribourg
Thonon (F)
Lausanne
Fribourg

CLUB

KCN
CKPont
KCN
OCK
RPB
CCG
CKPont
CKPont
KCN
KCL
KCL

CKPont
KCN
CKPont

CCG
CCG
Wvz
WvzZ
CCG
CCF
KCN
KCL

CCG
KCN
KCN
CK Hte Isere

CCG
CCF
CKT
KCL
CCF

Page No 2
TEMPS

00:23:56,52
00:24:21,69
00:24:23,09
00:25:41,81
00:26:08,86
00:28:03,71
00:28:13,76
00:29:12,85
00:31:46,04
00:34:11,08
00:48:06,96

00:27:14,14
00:30:51,30
00:33:23,74

00:21:54,47
00:22:46,12
00:24:24,57
00:31:05,71
00:31:41,84
00:34:40,30
00:35:28,12
00:37:25,32

00:26:23,52
00:28:29,51
00:35:05,88
00:46:29,65

00:27:54,83
00:28:55,66
00:30:41,82
00:35:24,15
00:36:37,04



Rang

Prénom - NOM

C2 - MESSIEURS

A WNP

C2 - MIXTES

abrh wNPEF

R.WYSS /A. CHRISTEN

R. DUMONT / C. DUMONT
J.J. MEIER / L. MEIER (C2H)
U. LUTINIER / B. CHENAL

E. EGLI/S. COSTA

E.DE BENEDIC / A. MARMORAT
I. CHABBEY / M. CHABBEY

M. JACCARD / C.GIRARD

E. CROISIER / M. CROISIER

K1 - DAMES CADETTES

OO WN P

Annalena KUTTENBERGER
Noémie DUBATH

Kim Lena RAMMELKAMP
Aline ALLEMANN

Carmen BIRRER

Wanda WIETLISBACH

K1 - DAMES MINIMES

~NOo o~ wWwNPRE

Alice SCHMITT

Eva GENTNER

Céline DUBATH

Fanny FAIVRE-PIERRET
Elise CHABBEY

Chloé ALLEMANN

Laura NOVAK

K1 - DAMES SENIORS

ga b wNPE

Valérie SCHMITT
Francoise DUBATH
Francoise BEL
Natacha POUILLARD
Linnann MUHLEMANN

DOMICILE

Nidwald
Geneve
Genéve

Bourg-St-Maurice (F)

Luzern
Pontarlier
Genéve
Genéeve
Genéve

Luzern
Geneve
Buochs
Geneve
Linn
Geneve

Annecy (F)
Zlrich
Genéve
Pontarlier (F)
Genéve
Genéve
Fribourg

Annecy (F)
Genéve
Thonon (F)

Bourg-en-B. (F)

Geneve

CLUB

KCN
CCG
CCG
CK Hte Isere

KCL
CK Pont
CCG
CCG
CCG

KCN
CCG
KCN
CCG
KCBrugg
CCG

CKCA
WvZ
CCG
CKPont
CCG
CCG
CCF

CKCA
CCG
CKT
BCKEV
CCG

Page No 3
TEMPS

00:28:51,22
00:33:26,63
00:37:51,35
00:40:24,78

00:28:15,60
00:29:32,28
00:30:39,28
00:33:41,65
00:34:43,63

00:25:52,85
00:28:33,12
00:28:56,24
00:29:50,30
00:30:57,46
00:32:40,85

00:25:52,21
00:27:14,37
00:28:53,83
00:29:12,36
00:29:31,41
00:30:28,28
00:37:03,10

00:25:17,04
00:27:15,00
00:33:01,66
00:33:35,70
00:34:39,42



Rang

Prénom - NOM

K1 - MESSIEURS DEMI-SIECLE

©CoO~NOOThA,WNPE
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O
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Kl - DAMES DEM|-S|ECLE(toui0ursieunes)

Michel MEUNIER
Jean-Jacques VETSCH
Heinz WYSS

Francois VUILLE
Sasha ALEXANDROVIC
Thomas ZWEIFEL

Rolf KLINGER

Charles MONNET
Daniel SANGUILLON
Henri FOURNET
Jacques PASQUET
Maurice GRAND

abrh wNPEF

Catherine LEHMANN
Colette HAEDERLI-MAULET
Cornelia BLANC

Cathy VIGNY

Hanny WEBER-GUILLOD

DOMICILE

Bourg-en-B. (F)

Genéve
Buochs
Lausanne
Bern

Genéve

Bern
Montmerle (F)
Montmerle (F)
Montmerle (F)
Montmerle (F)
Montmerle (F)

Geneve
Geneve
Genéve
Genéve
Geneve

C1 - MESSIEURS/DAMES DEMI-SIECLE

A WNBRE

Jean MEICHTRY
Serge FAVRAT
Frank SABOUDJIAN
Christiane FAVRAT

Genéve
Genéeve
Thyez (F)
Genéeve

CLUB

BCKEV
CCG
KCN
KCL
KKB
CCG
KKB
TCKM
TCKM
TCKM
TCKM
TCKM

CCG
CCG
CCG
CCG
CCG

CCG
CCG
France
CCG

Page No 4
TEMPS

00:23:57,50
00:26:44,70
00:28:17,13
00:29:49,32
00:30:59,23
00:32:43,40
00:42:55,68
00:43:11,98
00:45:03,17
00:46:07,65
00:46:37,47
00:49:11,57

00:28:48,21
00:31:03,34
00:31:52,20
00:31:52,48
00:32:19,34

00:34:12,38
00:34:18,28
00:40:39,29
00:40:56,24



Page No 5
Rang Prénom - NOM DOMICILE CLUB TEMPS



